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MODIFICATIONSV
ARIED DIMENSIONS AS OF DATE:

THE PROPERTY OF THE DRAW
ING IS ESTABILISHED BY LAW

IT IS FORBIDDEN TO PRODUCE
 OR SHOW IT TO THIRD PART

WITHOUT A WRITTEN AGREEM
ENT.

MODIFICATIONSV
ARIED DIMENSIONS AS OF DATE:

UNI 936-76Format      A3 FPSERVICES25/01/2018 0,050kgCA.ATK.10.14.120

Item Name Q.ty

REVIEWA / 0

1 ATK.10.14.3 1

5 GGB.14.120.1 1

3 R.5.SCH 1

2 SSN.14201818.1 1

4 V.TCE5x18 1

3

1

5

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1
5
6
,6

25

Ø14

1
2
8

1
2
0


